
Doubles Of the Garden State

D.O.G.S.
New Jersey Tandem Bicycle Club

Thanksgiving Ride  

34 miles Rolling to Flat
November 29, 2002

Starting Point: Thompson Park, Jamesburg

TURN ONTO ROAD NAME DIST. TOTAL TURN ONTO ROAD NAME DIST. TOTAL

R Out of Park 0.0 0.0 R Monmouth County RTE. 1 0.5 20.9

R Forsgate Drive  X RR Tracks 0.3 0.3 R Prodelin Way / Sweetman's Lane 1.7 22.6

R Rte. 522 0.0 0.3 * Also called Perrineville RD or Rt 1

R Gravel Hill - Spotwood Road 2.1 2.4 X Millstone Rd 1.5 24.1

L Gravel Hill Road (Metal Bridge WALK) 2.1 4.5 R Into Roy's Deli 0.0 24.1

R Federal Road 0.5 5.0 L Out of Roy's on Sweetmans Lane 0.0 24.1

R Old Church Road   T 3.0 8.0 QR Millstone Rd 0.0 24.1

L RTE. 615 0.7 8.7 X Baird Rd. 1.3 25.4

R Over RR Tracks 1.5 10.2 X Rte. 33 1.7 27.1

QL Hightstown - Cranbury Station Road 0 10.2 QR & QL  Bergen Mills   0.0 27.1

(3 sets of RR Tracks) L Dey Grove Rd  1.4 28.5

L Brickyard Road 1.6 11.8 Changes to No. Bergen Mills 28.5

R Wyckoffs Mill Rd.    T 0.9 12.7 X Federal Rd. on Gravel Hill Road 0.9 29.4

R Wyckoffs Mill - Applegarth Rd.    T 0.5 13.2 L Prospect Plains Rd. 1.8 31.2

Changes to Probasco Road R Perrineville Rd. 0.8 32.0

X Rte. 33 on Lake Drive 0.9 14.1 R Fir Drive  by soccerfield 1.3 33.3

R Twin Rivers Rd 0.5 14.6 L Willow Drive 0.2 33.5

L Milford Rd. 0.4 15.0 R Thompson Drive  SS 0.6 34.1

R Etra Rd.  T 0.7 15.7 END Parking Lot 0.2 34.3

1st L Cedarville Rd 0.2 15.9

R Windsor - Perrineville Rd 1.5 17.4

L Imlaystown Rd 0.4 17.8

L Narko ? Rd. 0.4 18.2

L Rochdale Ave.   T 2.2 20.4

Emergency Telephone (732) 610 - 5936

    R = RIGHT          L = LEFT        BR = BEAR RIGHT          BL = BEAR LEFT          X = CROSS          S = STRAIGHT

 SS = STOP SIGN     Q = QUICK     T = "T" INTERSECTION     TL = TRAFFIC LIGHT     RR = RAILROAD TRACKS

REST = MANNED REST STOP


